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Figure 1 Greyback canegrub life cycle (Source: Greyback Canegrub Management Manual, SRA 2020) 

Figure 2 Affected blocks from the air and after harvesting 



 
 

 
 

 
Contact Title Contact Number Email 
Office  07 4783 1101 reception@bps.net.au 
210 Old Clare Road, Ayr, QLD, 4807 
PO Box 237, Ayr, QLD, 4807 
Rob Milla Manager 0490 036 329 rmilla@bps.net.au 
Elliott Gullotta Commercial Manager 0427 834 800 egullotta@bps.net.au 
Marian Davis Extension Agronomist 0428 927 079 mdavis@bps.net.au 
Jasmine Girgenti Extension Agronomist 0438 934 601 jgirgenti@bps.net.au 
Wayne Johnstone Field Officer  Inkerman 0407 960 057 wjohnstone@bps.net.au 
Maddy Molino Field Officer  Invicta 0407 167 159 mmolino@bps.net.au 
Jack Edwards Field Officer  Pioneer 0439 375 411 jedwards@bps.net.au 
Nina Laubscher Field Officer  Invicta 0427 372 124 nlaubscher@bps.net.au 
Kristie Casalegno Field Officer  Kalamia 0427 167 159 kcasalegno@bps.net.au 
Kristine Patti Extension Agronomist 0447 069 887 kpatti@bps.net.au 
Asha Gould Extension Agronomist 0447 209 152 agould@bps.net.au 
Rina Patane Ag-Tech Trainee 0472 702 693 rpatane@bps.net.au 

 


